
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

1390 Gateway Blvd

beloit, WI 53511

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

jared schultz jared.schultz@themorsegroup.comthe morse group (608) 856-7282

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Contract 7910

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-472

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jeff Edge jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848-5060

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

35

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/24/2017


